
2016 年 12 月 

 

 

2017 年度 国際教養学部 学事日程 

春学期  ※日程変更が生じる場合もあります。 
学部入学式 4 月 2 日（日） 

授業開始 4 月 7 日（金） 

卒業見込証明書発行 6月1日（木）～ 

【SP3】 修了式 7 月 29 日（土）予定 

授業終了 8 月 3 日（木） 

夏季休業 8 月 4 日（金）～ 9 月 20 日（水） 

成績発表 9 月上旬（予定） 

９月卒業式 9 月 16 日(土）  

 

秋学期(予定) 
９月入学式・学部入学式 9 月 23 日（土） 

授業開始 9 月 28 日（木） 

創立記念日（全学授業実施） 10 月 21 日（土） 

卒業見込証明書発行 11 月 1 日（水）～ 

体育祭（全学授業休講） 11 月 2 日（木） 

早稲田祭（全学授業休講） 11 月 4 日（土）～5 日（日） 

冬季休業 12 月 23 日（土）～2018 年 1 月 5 日（金） 

授業終了 2 月 5 日（月） 

成績発表 3 月上旬 

卒業式 3 月下旬 

 

授業を実施する祝日及び大学の定期休業日は、以下のとおりとする。 

７月１7 日（月）、１０月９日（月）、１０月２１日（土）、１１月２３日（木） 

●以下の日は、事務所は閉室となる。 

５月１日（月）、５月２日（火）、１２月２８日（木） 

４月２９日（土）～５月５日（金） 

８月１１日（金）～８月２０日（日） 

１２月２８日（木）～２０１８年１月５日（金） 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

As of Decemberl, 2016 

 

SILS Schedule 2017-18 

Spring Semester    ※Information is subject to change 

SILS Entrance Ceremony April 2 (Sun.) 

Classes Begin April 7 (Fri.) 

Issue date for Certificate of Expected Graduation From June 1(Thu.) - 

Closing Ceremony for SP3 July 29 (Sat.) (Tentative) 

Classes End August 3 (Thu.) 

Summer Vacation August 4 (Fri.) - September 20 (Wed.) 

Announcement of Grades  Early September(Tentative) 

September Graduation Ceremony September 16 (Sat.) 

 

Fall Semester (Tentative) 

Entrance Ceremony September 23 (Sat.) 

Classes Begin September 28 (Thu.) 

University Foundation Day (Classes held) October 21 (Sat.) 

Issue date for Certificate of Expected Graduation From November 1(Wed.)- 

Athletic Festival (no class) November 2 (Thu.)  

Waseda Festival (no class) November 4 (Sat.) - 5 (Sun.) 

Winter Vacation 
December 23 (Sat.) - January 5 (Fri.), 
2018 

Classes End February 5 (Mon.) 

Announcement of Grades Early March 

Graduation Ceremony End of March  

 

●National or University’s Holidays that classes are held : 

  July 17 (Mon.),  October 9 (Mon.) , October 21 (Sat.) , November 23 (Thu.) 

●The day and term that office closes : 

  May1 (Mon.), May 2 (Tue.),December 28 (Thu.) 

 April 29 (Sat.) - May 5 (Fri.) ／ August 11 (Fri.) - August 20 (Sun.)  

  December 28 (Thu.) - January 5 (Fri.) 


